REINFORCED CONCRETE DESIGN OF
A THREE-BEDROOM HOUSE

by
CHRISTAKIS THEOCHAROUS

Project Report
Submitted to
the Department of Civil Engineering
of the Higher Technical Institute

Nicosia Cyprus

in partial fulfillment of the requirements
for the diploma of
TECHNICIAN ENGINEER

in

CIVIL ENGINEERING

June 1993

2100



AKNOWLEDGEMENTS

I hereby wish to express my sincere thanks
to all those who contributed in my studies
at the Higher Technical Institute.

I would also like to express my deepest

gratitude to Mr. M. Poullaides for the

advise and guidance that he had given to

me through this project.



- SUMMARY

The present report deals with the structural analysis
and design of the following sections of a three=-bedroom
house:

a. Slabs

b. Staircase

C. Beams

d. Columns

e. FPoundations



SUMMARY

INTRODUCTION

CONTENTS

NOTATIONS AND ABBREVIATIONS
DESIGN INFORMATIONS

CHAPTER 1:
A.
B.
c.
CHAPTER 2:
CHAPTER 3:
A.
B.
CHAPTER 4:
APPENDICES
DRAWINGS

DESIGN OF SLABS

ROOF S

FLOOR SLAB

STAIRC

LAB

ASE

DESIGN OF BEAMS

LOADIN
ANALYS

GS
IS

REINFORCEMENT

DESIGN
DESIGN
DESIGN

DESIGN
DESIGN
DESIGN

OF
OF
OF

OF
OF
OF

COLUMNS
CORNER COLUMN
EDGE COLUMN

FOUNDATIONS
FOOTING F10
FOOTING F1l1

PAGE

W N

24
38

41
42
51
99

117

120

130

137

138

142

145

159



