REINFORCED CONCRETE DESIGN OF A THREE-BEDROOM HOUSE

by CHRISTAKIS THEOCHAROUS

Project Report Submitted to the Department of Civil Engineering of the Higher Technical Institute Nicosia Cyprus

in partial fulfillment of the requirements for the diploma of TECHNICIAN ENGINEER

in

CIVIL ENGINEERING

June 1993



AKNOWLEDGEMENTS

I hereby wish to express my sincere thanks to all those who contributed in my studies at the Higher Technical Institute. I would also like to express my deepest gratitude to <u>Mr. M. Poullaides</u> for the advise and guidance that he had given to me through this project.

and Shares a Shares and Shar and Shares and

and a second and a s A second a second a second and a second a

a pale for the state of the

the Association

,

SUMMARY

The present report deals with the structural analysis and design of the following sections of a three-bedroom house:

- a. Slabs
- b. Staircase
- c. Beams
- d. Columns
- e. Foundations

CONTENTS

SUMMARY						1
INTRODUCTION						2
NOTATIONS AND ABBREVIATIONS						3
DESIGN INFORMATIONS						4
CHAPTER	1:	DESIGN	OF	SLABS		6
	Α.	ROOF SI	LAB			6
	в.	FLOOR S	SLAI	3		24
	С.	STAIRCA	ASE			38
CHAPTER	2:	DESIGN	OF	BEAMS		41
		LOADING	GS			42
		ANALYS	IS			51
		REINFO	RCEN	IENT		99
CHAPTER	3:	DESIGN	OF	COLUMNS		117
	Α.	DESIGN	OF	CORNER COLUMN		120
	В.	DESIGN	OF	EDGE COLUMN		130
CHAPTER	4:	DESIGN	OF	FOUNDATIONS		137
		DESIGN	OF	FOOTING F10		138
		DESIGN	OF	FOOTING F11		142
APPENDIC	CES					145
DRAWING	5					159